
Agenda 
The Alpine Sculpture Garden Citizen Advisory Committee 

Thursday, February 13, 2025, 12noon, Alpine City Hall 
 
 
12:00pm Welcome, Introductions & Overview    Ardice 

• Introduction of “New” Attendees. 
• Review/Approve Prior Meeting Minutes. 

 
12:05pm Discussion on Landscaping       

• Setting the Stage for Landscaping    Ardice & Bob 
• Landscaping Vision, Design & Narrative   Emily 
• Open Discussion      Emily & All 

o What are Strengths? 
o Are there Areas of Possible Opposition? 
o Is there Consensus on the Plan, or are Changes Required? 

 
12:45pm Presenting to City Council (Feb 25, 6pm)    Ardice & Bob 

o Who & How Many? 
o What, the Sequence & the Why? 
o How (Slides, Foamcore, etc.) 

 
12:55pm Closing/Wrap-Up       Ardice 

• A Meeting to Prep Presentation on _____________ 
 

 

Notes/Action Items 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

The Alpine Sculpture Garden 

Citizen Advisory Committee 

Roster 
 
Name        Member Type   Email         Cell 

Jason Thelin   Voting               jthelin@alpinecity.org    801.319.6699 

Chrissy Henneman  Voting             channemann@alpinecity.org              801.753.8116 

Jennifer Wadsworth   Voting               j.wadsworth.ut@gmail.com        801-347-3063 

                                                                                     Redjen98@gmail.com  

Ardice Lorscheider         Voting                ardicekae@gmail.com                801-669-6582 

Kelly Palmer       Voting               kellypal93@me.com    801.592.1829 

                                                                                     Kelly.palmer@altabank.com  

Bryan Taylor        Voting       haybrytaylor@gmail.com           801-390-0826 

Bethany Sorensen     Voting      bethanyvsorensen@gmail.com  801-520-2702 

Roger Bennett    Voting     rogerebennett@gmail.com        801-787-3672 

Zach Newman   Voting      Zachariah.newman14@gmail.com      801-440-0184 

Heidi Smith        Voting     hsmith@alpinecity.org                 801.756.6347, 111 

                                                                                                                                                801.318.5711  

Robert Hanson   Non-Voting        robert@heritageartsfoundation.org     801.815.3481 

 

Other Alpine Residents Interested in Attending: 

 

• Sheryl Cragun Dame, sheryl.cragun.dame@gmail.com  

• Cameron & Hayley Ketch, cameronketchrealestate@gmail.com  

 

Others Helping with Project & Interested in Attending: 

 

• Scott Streadbeck, scott@scottstreadbeck.com  

• Cadie Burton, cadie@msagallery.com  

• Emily Brooks Wayment, emsroots@gmail.com  
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